
 48.00 

 48.00 

HOMERUN CABLE

 3.50 

HOMERUN CABLE
 3.38 

 41.25 

 2.62 

 42.76 

 4X  3.50 

HOMERUN CABLE

 29.25 
HOMERUN CABLE

FORLIFT ENTRY SIDE

HOMERUN CABLE
J-BOX SIDE

 2X 2.19 

 2X 4.67 

ENG. NOTE: SEE SOLIDWORKS  SZ10992_WEBSITE.SLDASM FOR REVISIONS IF REQUIRED.

REVISION
REV ECO DESCRIPTION INIT DATE
A ---- REVISED DWG IN SW/EPDM DKR 03/26/2020

A
 REV P/N

---
 ESTIMATED WEIGHT (POUNDS)

ROUGHDECK HP, 4 X 4 W/FORKLIFT 
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